FluxStream_LED_Wrap_EZ  02/26  page 1 of 3
Accessories3 (order separately)
• FSWD4L - FluxStream Wraparound 4' diffuse replacement lens
• LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V
• FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of 2)
• FSWJ - Continuous row joiner (one per joint required)
• (See last page for details and more options)
General notes

65 12209 4261 3785
75 9391 2989 2649
85 4390 1800 1808
Light Distribution
Degrees Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 718 21.5
0-40 1189 35.7
0-60 2165 64.9
0-90 2956 88.7
0-180 3333 100
Accessories3
Accessory Cat-
alog Code
Description
FSTH Sliding hanger bracket (pair)
SV5F12 12" Stem and canopy kit
White stem and canopy kit, 1/4" trade size (1/2" O.D.) locknuts included. Works
with 9/16" k.O. on base of housing.
SV5F18 18" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F24 24" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F36 36" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F48 48" Stem and canopy kit
FKR-126 Chain hanger set (pair)
Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with "V" hooks.  Attaches to base of
housing.
DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)